106 Bunny Trail, Alma, Georgia

31510

1,833 Sqft - 106 Bunny Trail, Alma, Bacon, Georgia,
United States 31510

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:
Subdivision:

Listing Type:

Elementary School:

Middle School:
High School:

$65,000

1.02 Acre

6

3

2

0

1,833 Sqaft
1972

NONE

For Sale
Bacon County
Bacon County

Bacon County

Features

+ Style: Tl

+ Construct/Siding: B

/' Roof: Shingle

< Dining: Eat-in Kitchen

Property Status: Active
Address Map

Latitude: N31° 32' 26.9"
Longitude: W83° 32' 15.7"



